
 
Orange Tree Christian Preschool 

Newport Beach 

School Calendar 2016/2017 

 

August 29 – Sept. 2 (Mon. – Fri.)* Teacher Prep Week 

September 1 (Thursday)* Parent Orientation (parents only) 6:30 pm 

 September 5 (Monday)* Labor Day (closed) 

September 6 (Tuesday) First Day of School 

September 19 & 20 School Picture Days (wear white polo) 

October 26 (Wednesday) Tanaka Farms Fieldtrip (Wear orange T) 

October 27 – 28 (Thurs. & Friday) Fall Harvest Celebration  

November 11 (Friday) * Veterans Day (closed) 

November 23 (Wednesday) Thanksgiving Celebration 

November 24 – 25 (Thurs & Fri) * Thanksgiving Break (closed) 

December 22 – 23 (Thurs. &Friday) Class Parties 

December 22 (Thursday) Christmas Program 6:30pm 

December 26 – January 6 Christmas Break (Daycare only) 

January 16 (Monday) * Martin Luther King Jr. (closed) 

January 25 (Wednesday) Snow Day 

February 1  Re-enrollment begins for 2017/2018 school year 

February 13 & 14 Valentine Exchange 

February 20 (Monday) * President’s Day (closed) 

March 1 Open Enrollment begins for 2017/2018 school year 

April 14 (Friday) Good Friday, 12pm dismissal 

April 17 – 21 Easter Break (Daycare only) 

May 11 & 12 (Thurs. & Fri.) Mother’s Day Celebration 

May 29 (Monday) * Memorial Day (closed) 

June 14th (Wednesday) Read-a-thon and Pajama Party 

June 15 & 16 (Wed & Thurs) Father’s Day Celebration 

June 16 (Friday) Pre-K Graduation 11:00 AM 

June 19 (Monday) Summertime activities begin 

June 28th (Wednesday) Field Trip to Pretend City 

July 4* 4th of July (closed) 

August 25 (Friday)  Last Day of School 

August 28 – September 1 (Mon-Fri)* Teacher prep week (closed) 

(*) denotes days school is closed 

***Calendar subject to change*** 

 


